VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Gold Country Shooters - 03/10/2019

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
COOKE, BEN
COMSTOCK CLAY BUSTERS

WURM, DILLAN
COLUSA GUN CLUB

KORBS, SAM
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BROWN, IDA
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BROWN, THOMMY
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

LEONG, JARED
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

REINIG, CHRISTIAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

JARRET, JACE
A&A SHOOTERS

WURM, DEVIN
COLUSA GUN CLUB

FARNWORTH, CASH
COMSTOCK CLAY BUSTERS

SMITH, KODEE
A8A SHOOTERS

CAMARA, CALEB
COLUSA GUN CLUB

HAMILTON, WYATT
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

DOLL, ADIN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP
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25

25
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Gold Country Shooters - 03/10/2019

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SAMSON, LOGAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

PENDERGRASS, FAITH
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

THUNEN, MATT
COLUSA GUN CLUB

MASON, ZACK
A&A SHOOTERS

MORRIS, BRYCE
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MURER, COLLIN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

BRUGMANN, KEVIN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BELL, THOMAS
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PACK, HAYDEN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BAXTER, INIGO
A&A SHOOTERS

DEPOLO, GIO
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

FROST, TONY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

LAWRIE, JACKSON
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

DEREE, EMMA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP
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23
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SCORES
23 25
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+ +
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20 22 24
+ +
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+ +
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Gold Country Shooters - 03/10/2019

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

MARTIN, ZACH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SILVA, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

ANDELIN, MASON
A&A SHOOTERS

BAMERT, JACOB
A&A SHOOTERS

DENIO, KAYLEE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MARTIN, SCOTT
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

HUFANA, JAEDEN
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BOS, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MABERTO, RICHIE
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

ANDELIN, LOGAN
A&A SHOOTERS

LANG, IAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

AGUIRRE, AMBER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

CLINTON, KODY

SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

NIESEN, TAYLER
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

21

22

20

20

16

20

23

19

21

22

21

18

19

18

SCORES

23 21
+ +

21 21
+ +

23 22
+ +

21 23
+ +

23 24
+ +

23 21
+ +

22 18
+ +

22 22
+ +

19 20
+ +

19 18
+ +

20 22
+ +

18 21
+ +

20 21
+ +

21 21

21

22

20

21

22

20

20

19

22

22

17

22

19

19

TOTAL
86 86
86 86
85 85
85 85
85 85
84 84
83 83
82 892
82 g2
81 81
80 80
79 79
79 79
79 79
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Gold Country Shooters - 03/10/2019

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SCHUTTE, LOREN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

FONG, JESENNA
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CALVO, BEN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MCGINNIS, GAVIN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

RUDLOFF, JACOB
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

DAVIS, DEVAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SOUTHWICK, CAL
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

SMOOT, ALEX
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

DEFEHR, JAMES
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

GIBSON, KATIE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

GULLETTE, ANGELIKA
A&A SHOOTERS

HERBERT, NOLAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

21

20

19

21

18

16

15

14

17

14

10

SCORES

20 16
+ +

18 20
+ +

20 21
+ +

17 15
+ +

16 18
+ +

18 15
+ +

18 19
+ +

18 18
+ +

17 17
+ +

17 18
+ +

12 18

20 _

17

14
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20

21

18

17

15

11

15

TOTAL
777
75 75
74 74
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67 67
66 66
60 60
55 §§5
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